PRO-TEN STRAP

TECHNICALLY
ADVANCED PET
STRAP AVAILABLE
NATIONWIDE AND

Excellent tensile GLOBALLY

properties

technology,
Europe’s leading
PET strap line
manufacturer

‘ Made with SIMA

Full traceability

Great technical
benefits

@ Manufactured

in South Africa

JOHANNESBURG: Warren McPhail / Nastasja Berning

100 Dekema Road, Wadeville, 1428, Gauteng | www.prol10strap.co.za

Tel: +27 11 865 8360 / +27 83 627 3331 / +27 84 631 9139 Global Recycled
Email: sales@prolOstrap.co.za / nastasja@prolOstrap.co.za K Standard



http://www.pro10strap.co.za
mailto:Follow the 4 easy steps below:
mailto:admin@pro10strap.co.za

PRO-TEN PET STRAPPING - PRODUCT LIST

Description

PRO-TEN STRAP 9 x 0,4
PRO-TEN STRAP 9,5 x 0,6
PRO-TEN STRAP 10 x 0,4
PRO-TEN STRAP 12 x 0,6
PRO-TEN STRAP 12,5 x 0,9
PRO-TEN STRAP 15,5 x 0,7
PRO-TEN STRAP 15,5 x 0,9
PRO-TEN STRAP 15,5 x 0,9
PRO-TEN STRAP 16 x 0,6
PRO-TEN STRAP 16 x 0,8
PRO-TEN STRAP 19 x 1,0
PRO-TEN STRAP 19 x 1,27
PRO-TEN STRAP 25 x 1,35

Colour

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Black/Green
Black/Green
Black/Green

Embossed Width

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

(mm)
9
9.5
10
12
12,5
15,5
15,5
15,5
16
16
19
19
25

Thickness
(mm)

0,4
0,6
0,4
0,6
0,9
0,7
0,9
0,9
06
0.8
1,00
127
1,35

Specific requirements
can be explored upon
request:

e width

¢ thickness

e colour

¢ jumbo rolls

CONTACT
US FOR

DETAILS OF OUR

APPROVED
DISTRIBUTORS

STRENGTH TESTER



PRO-10 STRAP™ is an excellent product with which to secure unstable
loads during transit. It’s exceptional tensile strength, tenacity and
high elasticity ensures that the load remains tightly bound even if the
package shrinks after being strapped.

STABLE AND SECURE LOADS =
LESS DAMAGES AND IMPROVED SAFETY!

PRO-10 STRAP™ is manufactured in South Africa at a state-of-the-art
facility using a SIMA production line made in Italy and used globally
by the world’s leading strap manufacturers. Ensuring high quality
product is what we excel in. As such PRO-10 STRAP™ is manufactured
from exceptionally high-quality PET raw materials. In addition,
the manufacturing facility complies with I1ISO: 9001-2015 Quality
Management Systems. This, combined with world-class European
technology ensures that PRO-10 STRAP™ delivers both consistent and
exceptional physical and mechanical properties to ensure your load’s
stability from dispatch to delivery giving you complete peace of mind.
Our in-house laboratory uses world-class testing equipment to ensure

consistent high-quality products. PRO-10 STRAP™ is now also fully
Section 28 compliant.
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Because PRO-10 STRAP™ is locally manufactured there are
additional commercial benefits such as cost benefits, reduced
lead-times, reduced minimum order quantities and reduced
risk in terms of exposure to port and shipping delays. All

of this whilst you are supporting a proudly South African
company.

Available in sizes ranging from 9.5mm to 25mm wide
and 0.4mm to 1.27mm thick, PRO-10 STRAP™ is
versatile and can be used in a variety of applications.
From securing light loads such as empty tin cans
through to heavy industrial loads such as piping

and steel. In some applications PRO-10 STRAP™

can even be used to replace steel strapping

making it safer to use and more cost-effective

to apply.

Technical support is available to all our customers
as and when required.

As we are continually looking for ways to reduce

the environmental impact of our products and work
towards a sustainable Circular Economy model, PRO-
10 STRAP™ is fully recyclable. Contact us to discuss
the collection and recycling of your post-consumer
PRO-10 STRAP™.

WHAT TO DO NEXT
Q STEP1-call us!

O STEP 2 - let us assess your requirements and
suggest a strap size best suited to your needs \pét /

STEP 3 - Put our products to the test, " parcn o
you won’t be disappointed!




