

Excellent tensile properties SIMA

Made with SIMA

technology, **Europe's leading** PET strap line manufacturer



Full traceability



Great technical

Manufactured in South Africa

benefits

TECHNICALLY ADVANCED PET STRAP AVAILABLE NATIONWIDE AND GLOBALLY



100 Dekema Road, Wadeville, 1428, Gauteng | www.pro10strap.co.za Tel: +27 11 865 8360 / +27 83 627 3331 / +27 84 631 9139 Email: sales@pro10strap.co.za / nastasja@pro10strap.co.za







PRO-TEN PET STRAPPING - PRODUCT LIST

Description	Colour	Embossed	Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)
PRO-TEN STRAP 9 x 0,4	Green	No	9	0,4
PRO-TEN STRAP 9,5 x 0,6	Green	Yes	9.5	0,6
PRO-TEN STRAP 10 x 0,4	Green	Yes	10	0,4
PRO-TEN STRAP 12 x 0,6	Green	Yes	12	0,6
PRO-TEN STRAP 12,5 x 0,9	Green	Yes	12,5	0,9
PRO-TEN STRAP 15,5 x 0,7	Green	Yes	15,5	0,7
PRO-TEN STRAP 15,5 x 0,9	Green	Yes	15,5	0,9
PRO-TEN STRAP 15,5 x 0,9	Green	No	15,5	0,9
PRO-TEN STRAP 16 x 0,6	Green	Yes	16	0,6
PRO-TEN STRAP 16 x 0,8	Green	Yes	16	0,8
PRO-TEN STRAP 19 x 1,0	Black/Green	No	19	1,00
PRO-TEN STRAP 19 x 1,27	Black/Green	No	19	1,27
PRO-TEN STRAP 25 x 1,35	Black/Green	No	25	1,35

Specific requirements can be explored upon request:

- width
- thickness
- colour
- jumbo rolls

CONTACT US FOR DETAILS OF OUR APPROVED DISTRIBUTORS



PRO-10 STRAP^m is an excellent product with which to secure unstable loads during transit. It's exceptional tensile strength, tenacity and high elasticity ensures that the load remains tightly bound even if the package shrinks after being strapped.

STABLE AND SECURE LOADS = LESS DAMAGES AND IMPROVED SAFETY!

PRO-10 STRAP[™] is manufactured in South Africa at a state-of-the-art facility using a SIMA production line made in Italy and used globally by the world's leading strap manufacturers. Ensuring high quality product is what we excel in. As such PRO-10 STRAP[™] is manufactured from exceptionally high-quality PET raw materials. In addition, the manufacturing facility complies with ISO: 9001-2015 Quality Management Systems. This, combined with world-class European technology ensures that PRO-10 STRAP[™] delivers both consistent and exceptional physical and mechanical properties to ensure your load's stability from dispatch to delivery giving you complete peace of mind. **Our in-house laboratory uses world-class testing equipment to ensure consistent high-quality products.** PRO-10 STRAP[™] is now also fully **Section 28 compliant**.







petco

Because PRO-10 STRAP[™] is locally manufactured there are additional commercial benefits such as cost benefits, reduced lead-times, reduced minimum order quantities and reduced risk in terms of exposure to port and shipping delays. All of this whilst you are supporting a proudly South African company.

Available in sizes ranging from 9.5mm to 25mm wide and 0.4mm to 1.27mm thick, PRO-10 STRAP[™] is versatile and can be used in a variety of applications. From securing light loads such as empty tin cans through to heavy industrial loads such as piping and steel. In some applications PRO-10 STRAP[™] can even be used to replace steel strapping making it safer to use and more cost-effective to apply.

Technical support is available to all our customers as and when required.

As we are continually looking for ways to reduce the environmental impact of our products and work towards a sustainable Circular Economy model, PRO-10 STRAP™ is fully recyclable. Contact us to discuss the collection and recycling of your post-consumer PRO-10 STRAP™.

WHAT TO DO NEXT

- STEP 1 call us!
- STEP 2 let us assess your requirements and suggest a strap size best suited to your needs
- STEP 3 Put our products to the test, you won't be disappointed!